
RE Matters Primary Brochure Prices & Dates 2021-2022 
 

Your school is in partnership with 

RE Matters when you pay for 

attendance at all three RE network 

meetings annually 

Partnership with RE Matters 

prices 

 
 

School 

one-off 

prices 

Dates 

Primary Religious Education 

Network meetings 

£400 for attendance at all three 

network meetings annually 

£150 per 

meeting 
12th October 2021; 8th 

February 2022; 7th June 2022 

from 2-5pm  

Place of worship competition 

support and entry to poetry 

competition 

Free to school when paying in 

advance for network meetings 

annually 

£200 Entries submitted by 20th 

May 2022 

RE insurance – this covers your 

school for all the advice and support 

you may need to deal with any issues 

around religion 
 

If paying in advance for network 

meeting attendance there is a 

special price of £100 

£200  

ECT RE training – complimenting 

the ECF, this knowledge enhancement 

training is perfect for early career teachers. 

Ensuring they know how to navigate 

religious and worldview objections and deal 

sensitively with controversial issues in RE 

£30 for 1 ECT; £45 for 2 ECT’s; £60 

for 3+ for the half day session -  9-

12pm and repeated from 1-4pm 

£50 for 1; 

£85 for 2; 

£100 for 

3+  

Tuesday 1st December 2021 

at Ranelagh Primary school 

am session, or on Zoom for 

pm session 

Junior RE Conference Days for 

2022: Sending 6 students and one 

teacher annually in Spring term 2020. 

Theme: Resilience  

£100 if paid for in advance for the 

year with network meetings 

£150 if invoice sent after attending 

the conference 

£200 Mon 17th Jan; Tues 25th Jan; 

Thurs 27th Jan; Mon 31st Jan; 

Mon 21st Feb; Mon 28th Feb; 

Mon 7th March  

Infant RE Conference Days for 

2022: Sending 6 pupils from year 2 

and one teacher annually in Summer 

term 2021. Theme: Resilience 
 

£100 if paid for in advance for the 

year with network meetings 

£150 if invoice sent after conference 

£200 Mon 21st March; Mon 28th 

March; Thurs 31th March; 

Mon 4th April; Wed 6th April; 

Tues 26th April 

One day Course at RE Matters £160 £200  

New to leading RE: Two, 2 hour 

after-school meetings for those new to 

leading in RE at their primary school, 

plus a 1-hour bespoke meeting 
 

£120 for schools who pay in 

advance. £160 if invoice is sent 

after attendance at first meeting  

£200 Wednesday 22nd September 

2021 & Wednesday 17th 

November 2021 4-6pm  

Places of worship tour one day 

course 

£100 for one member of staff to attend; 

£180 for 2 members of staff to attend; £220 

for 3 members of staff to attend 
 

£160 per 

teacher 

Tuesday 23rd November 

2021; Thursday 24th February 

2022; Wednesday 29th June 

2022 
 

Collective Worship one day 

course 

£100 £160 Wednesday 16th March 2022 

9:30-4pm  

Staff Twilight Inset £220 when booking one staff twilight 

session.  
£250  

 

 

½ day of RE advisors time £250 £300  

full day of RE advisors time £500 £600  

Model RE/P4C lessons One 1 hour lesson and meeting with teachers for 

30 minutes after to discuss what they saw £200; 2 

sessions £350; 3 sessions £500 

£250; 

£400; 

£600 

 

Monitoring RE – book look, pupil 

voice and report on progress in RE 

 ½ day £250 (2 form entry school); 1 day 

£500 (4 form entry school) 

½ day 

£300; full 

day £600 

 

£100 off your purchase if taken out before the end of June 2021 

To take out a partnership fill in the form at https://forms.gle/EP8aRnrDUYBsDQxc6  

https://forms.gle/EP8aRnrDUYBsDQxc6

